
Proposed

Su M Tu W Th F Sa August 4 (Sat) - BACK TO SCHOOL FESTIVAL Su M Tu W Th F Sa January 7, 2019 (Monday) - School Resumes
1 2 3 4 August 21 (Tues) - First Full Day of School - All Students 1 2 3 4 5 January 18 (Friday) - No School - Report Card Conference

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 August 31 (Friday) - No School 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 January 21 (Monday) - No School - MLK Birthday
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 January 25 (Friday) - No School - Professional Day
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa September 3 (Monday) - No School - Labor Day Su M Tu W Th F Sa February 17 (Sunday) - K4 - 8 Sing for Worship 10:30AM
1 September 28 (Friday) - No School - Professional Day 1 2 February 18 (Monday) - No School - Professional Day

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 February 21 (Thursday) - Open Board of Education Mtg.
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 February 28 (Thursday) - No School - Metro Confrence

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa October 8 (Monday) - No School - Professional Day Su M Tu W Th F Sa March 1 (Friday) - No School - Metro Conference

1 2 3 4 5 6 October 19 - End of First Quarter  - 40 days 1 2 March 8 - End of Third Quarter - 39 days
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 October 21 - (Sunday) - Open Board of Education Mtg. 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 March 22 (Friday) -  No School - Report Card Conference

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 October 25 (Thursday) - No School - Teacher's Conv. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 October 26 (Friday) - No School - Teacher's Conv. 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa November 2 (Friday) - No School - Report Card Conf. Su M Tu W Th F Sa April 19 (Friday) - No School - Good Friday

1 2 3 November 21 (Wednesday) - No School - Thanksgiving 1 2 3 4 5 6 April 22 (Mon) - April 26 (Fri) - No School - Easter Break
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 November 22 (Thursday) - No School - Thanksgiving 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 November 23 (Friday) - No School - Thanksgiving 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa December 21 (Friday) 1/2 Day - Dismss at 12:00PM Su M Tu W Th F Sa May 24 (Friday) 1/2 Day - Dismiss at 12:00PM 

1 December 21 - End of Second Quarter - 38 1/2 days 1 2 3 4 May 24 - End of Fourth Quarter   - 47 1/2 days
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 December 24- January 5- No School - Christmas Break 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 May 24- Last Day of 2018-2019 School Year
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 May 26 - 8th Grade Graduation 10:30AM

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 May 26 - K4 - 8th Grade Sing for Worship 10:30AM
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30 31
30 31

 
 164 full days at 7.10/hours, 2 half days at 4.00 hours

 1172.40 instructional hours
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Approved by the Board of Education 3-18-18    


